
2019-2020 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 1 of 5 (Updated 2/27/20) 
 
 

Varsity Boys & Girls Swimming 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 11/26  5:30 PM 3:45 PM @ Pembroke 
T 12/3  4:30 PM -----  vs. Notre Dame 
T 12/10  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 12/12  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
T 12/17  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
R 12/19  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Akron 
T 1/7  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Medina 
R 1/9  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
T 1/14  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane 
R 1/16  4:30 PM 3:05 PM @ Albion 
R 1/23  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron 
Sat 1/25  10:00 AM -----  vs. Medina 
W 1/29  5:30 PM 3:50 PM @ Boys All League at Akron 
F 1/31  5:30 PM 3:50 PM @ Girls All League at Akron 
R 2/6  1:00 PM 11:30 AM @ Section VI Class C Preliminaries at ECC 
Sat 2/8  1:00 PM 11:30 AM @ Section VI Class C Finals at Maryvale 
W 2/12  5:30 PM TBA  @ Section VI State Qualifier at SUNY Buffalo 
Sectionals TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Boys & Girls Swimming 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
Sat 2/1  10:00 AM -----  vs. Medina  
M 2/3  5:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
W 2/5  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Albion 
T 2/11  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Albion w/ Medina 
R 2/13  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Newfane 
M 2/24  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Newfane w/ Albion 
W 2/26  5:00 PM -----  vs. Akron/Medina 
F 2/28  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Akron w/ Newfane, Roy-Hart, Albion, Medina 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/72


2019-2020 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 2 of 5 (Updated 2/27/20) 
 
 

Varsity Wrestling (Roy-Hart/Barker) 

Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

M 11/18  4:00 PM 2:30 PM @ Starpoint HS (Weight certification) 
Sat 11/23  9:00 AM 7:00 AM Novice Scrimmage @ Newfane 
T 12/3  6:00 PM -----  vs. Alexander (@ Barker) 
W 12/4  6:00 PM 4:00 PM vs. Newfane (@ Roy-Hart) 
F 12/6  TBA  12:30 PM @ Sweet Home Tournament 
Sat 12/7  TBA  6:00 AM @ Sweet Home Tournament 
W 12/11  6:00 PM 4:00 PM vs. Medina (@ Roy-Hart) 
Sat 12/14  TBA  6:30 AM @ Starpoint Tournament 
W 12/18  6:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Albion 
F 12/20  TBA  10:30 AM @ NCCC 
Sat 12/21  TBA  7:00 AM @ NCCC 
F 12/27  TBA  7:00 AM @ Akron (JV Tournament) 
Sat 12/28  TBA  7:00 AM @ Akron (Varsity Tournament) 
W 1/8  6:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Akron 
W 1/15  6:00 PM 4:00 PM vs. Wilson @ Akron 
Sat 1/18  9:00 AM TBA  @ All League Tournament at Albion 
All home matches are at Roy-Hart 
Bus time is when bus leaves Barker 
Sectionals are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Wrestling (Roy-Hart/Barker) 

Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

Sat 11/23  9:00 AM 7:30 AM @ Akron 

T 11/26  4:45 PM 3:05 PM @ Roy-Hart vs. Akron, Medina, Newfane, Alexander, 

       Attica, Kendall 

M 12/2  4:30 PM 2:45 PM @ Attica 

R 12/5  4:30 PM 2:45 PM @ Medina 

T 12/10  4:30 PM 2:30 PM @ Kendall 

W 12/11  4:30 PM 2:30 PM @ Attica 

All home matches are at Roy-Hart 
Bus time is when bus leaves Barker 

 

 

 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/76


2019-2020 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 3 of 5 (Updated 2/27/20) 
 

 
JV & Varsity Girls Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
W 12/4  6:00 PM 4:30 PM @ Kendall Tournament vs. Lyndonville (Varsity only) 
F 12/6  6:00 PM 4:30 PM @ Kendall Tournament vs. Lyndonville (JV only) 
S 12/7  10:30 AM/12:30 PM TBA  @ Kendall Tournament vs. Holley/Kendall (JV only) 
S 12/7  2:00 PM TBA  @ Kendall Tournament vs. Holley (Varsity only) 
T 12/10  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
F 12/13  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Akron 
M 12/16  5:30 PM -----  vs. Holley 
R 12/19  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 12/30  5:00 PM -----  vs. Lyndonville 
T 1/7  5:30 PM 4:10 PM @ Albion 
R 1/9  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
T 1/14  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
F 1/17  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Medina 
R 1/23  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
F 1/24  5:30 PM 4:00 PM @ Holley 
T 1/28  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson 
R 1/30  4:30 PM -----  vs. CSAT 
T 2/4  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
W 2/5  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Newfane 
T 2/11  5:30 PM 3:30 PM  @ Roy-Hart 
F 2/14  5:30 PM 4:30 PM @ Lyndonville 
Varsity follows JV unless noted otherwise 
Exceptional Senior Game is Friday, March 6th @ Albion 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified A Boys Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 1/7  4:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
F 1/10  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane 
T 1/14  4:00 PM 3:10 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 1/16  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Medina 
F 1/24  4:30 PM 3:10 PM @ Akron 
T 1/28  4:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 2/3  4:30 PM 3:10 PM @ Wilson 
R 2/6  4:30 PM 3:10 PM @ Albion 
T 2/11  4:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
R 2/13  4:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/46


2019-2020 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 

Page 4 of 5 (Updated 2/27/20) 
  
 

Modified Girls Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
M 11/18  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 11/21  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron 
S 11/23  12:00 PM 11:10 AM @ Wilson 
T 11/26  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion 
M 12/2  4:30 PM ------  vs. Newfane 
R 12/5  4:00 PM 3:10 PM @ Roy-Hart 
S 12/7  10:00 AM 9:00 AM @ Medina 
M 12/9  4:45 PM  -----  vs. Akron 
W 12/11  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
R 12/12  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 12/16  4:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
R 12/19  4:30 PM 3:45 PM @ Newfane 

 
 
JV & Varsity Boys Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
M 11/25  6:00 PM -----  vs. Destiny 
T 12/3  5:30 PM 4:15 PM @ Kendall 
R 12/5  5:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Notre Dame 
S 12/7  11:00 AM 9:45 AM @ Pembroke 
T 12/10  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Tonawanda 
F 12/13  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
T 12/17  5:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
F 12/20  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson 
F 1/3  12:00 PM 11:00 AM @ Lyndonville 
T 1/7  5:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
F 1/10  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Newfane 
T 1/14  5:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 1/16  5:30 PM 3:45 PM @ Medina 
T 1/21  5:30 PM 4:00 PM @ Byron Bergen 
F 1/24  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron 
T 1/28  5:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 2/3  5:00 PM -----  vs. Holley 
R 2/6  5:30 PM 3:10 PM @ Albion 
T 2/11  5:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
R 2/13  5:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
M 2/17  4:30 PM -----  vs. Lyndonville 
Varsity follows JV unless noted otherwise 
Exceptional Senior Game is Friday, March 6th @ Albion 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/432


2019-2020 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 
Page 5 of 5 (Updated 2/27/20) 

  

 
Western New York High School Club Boys Ice Hockey 

(RBM: Roy-Hart/Barker/Medina Plays in the Varsity White Division of the 

WNY High School Club Hockey League) 

Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

Sat 11/16  7:40 PM -----  vs. ELPS - Eden/Lakeshore/Pioneer/Springville 
(Cornerstone Arena)  

W 11/20  6:30 PM -----  @ Depew vs. Orchard Park 
F 11/29  1:30 PM -----  @ Harbor Center vs. Wilson-Newfane 
T 12/3  6:30 PM -----  @ City Honors (Riverside)  
Sat 12/7  9:00 PM -----  @ St. Joe's (Northtown Center) 
Sun 12/8  4:45 PM -----  @ Dunkirk-Fredonia (SUNY Fredonia) 
Sat 12/14  7:40 PM -----  vs. Olean (Cornerstone Arena) 
F 12/20  1:00 PM -----  @ Christmas Tournament (Leisure Rinks)  
Sat 12/21  7:40 PM -----  vs. Buffalo (Cornerstone Arena) 
M 12/23  10:45am -----  @ Christmas Tournament (Leisure Rinks)  
T 12/24  12:45pm -----  @ Christmas Tournament (Leisure Rinks)  
R 12/26  9:00/11:00 AM -----  @ Christmas Tournament (Leisure Rinks - if advance) 
F 12/27  9:00/10:45 AM -----  @ Christmas Tournament (Leisure Rinks - if advance) 

Sat 12/28  7:40 PM -----  vs. City Honors (Cornerstone Arena) 
Sun 12/29  6:30 PM -----  vs. St. Mary's (Cornerstone Arena) 
F 1/3  7:00 PM -----  @ ELPS - Eden/Lakeshore/Pioneer/Springville 
       (Cattaraugus Community Center) 
Sat 1/4  7:40 PM -----  vs. Dunkirk-Fredonia (Cornerstone Arena) 
Sat 1/11  7:40 PM -----  vs. Wilson-Newfane (Cornerstone Arena) 
Sun 1/12  6:10 PM -----  vs. St. Joe's (Cornerstone Arena) 
Fri 1/17  9:00 PM -----  @ St. Mary's (Cheektowaga)  
Sun 1/19  11:30 AM -----  @ Olean  
Wed 2/5  8:00 PM -----  @ Buffalo (Riverside)  
Sat 2/8  7:40 PM -----  vs. Orchard Park (Cornerstone Arena) 
F 2/14  7:00 PM -----  @ ELPS - Eden/Lakeshore/Pioneer/Springville 
       (Cattaraugus Community Center) 
Sat 2/15  5:40 PM -----  vs. ELPS - Eden/Lakeshore/Pioneer/Springville 
       (Cornerstone Arena) 
M 2/24/20 4:00 PM -----  Mixed School Championship vs. Jamestown (KeyBank Center) 
Sat 2/29  12:00 PM -----  State Championships @ Jamestown (Northwest Arena) 
Sat 2/29  8:00 PM -----  State Championships @ Jamestown (Northwest Arena) 
Sun 3/1  4:00 PM -----  State Championships @ Jamestown (Northwest Arena) 
M 3/2  7:30/8:00 AM -----  State Championships @ Jamestown – Semi Finals (Northwest Arena) 
M 3/2  2:00 PM -----  State Championships @ Jamestown – Finals (Northwest Arena) 
Playoffs are TBA 

Additional information is posted on WNY High School Club Hockey League 

Directions & Addresses for Ice Rink Locations 

https://www.wnyhschl.com/home
https://www.wnyhschl.com/page/show/2937715-rinks

